Einzel DP2

(c) WAMZ Soft Biiren

Samstag, 27. April 2002
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Name

GANSERT, ANDREAS
ROTH, MARC
MULLER, DIETER
HESS, RONALD
JAROS, KLAUS
SCHMIDT, VOLKER
KNODLER, WOLFGANG
ROTH, MANFRED
HOPFL, BERND
HAUSLE, OTTO
BOSCH, RAINER
MOHR, RAINER
JOPPICH, JURGEN
HARBARTH, STEFAN
GANSERT, OLIVER
SCHLOTTERER,
SALOMON, PETER
KOSLOWSKI, ULRICH
SCHUR, AXEL
PFLUMM, BERND
SAUTER, GERHARD
SCHMITT, ALOIS
MERTINS, WOLFGANG
BIPPUS, WOLFGANG
ESSIG, BERND
HORRLE, WALTER
NITZSCHMANN,
SCHNEIDER,
KUBLER, MANFRED
KESSLER, PETER
HELLER, WILFRIED
KONIG, MARKUS
BUHNER, HORST
HOBRACK,

KOHLER, WERNER
STORRER, FRIEDRICH
KELLER, VALENTIN
HOFFMANN,

OBERST, TORSTEN
MEYER, RALF
CARL, AXEL FRANK
HAURLER, KARL
SCHMIDTKE, ORTWIN
JOST, AXEL

SCHWAB, BERNHARD
MENDE, DIETER
FISCHER, KARL-HEINZ

Einzelwertung DP 2

Landesmeisterschaft Baden-Wirttemberg

SLG

SLG S\V. WEISSENAU
SLGBRUCHSAL

SLG POLIZEI WAIBLINGEN
SLG BRUCHSAL
Einzelmitglied

SLG SV. WEISSENAU

SLG SV. WEISSENAU

SLG BRUCHSAL

SLG KARLSBAD

SLG SV. WEISSENAU

SLG HEUBERG

SLG KARLSBAD

SLG KIRCHHEIM / T.

SLG HARDTWALD E.V.
SLG SV. WEISSENAU

SLG KARLSRUHE

SLG KRAICHGAU E.V.

SLG KRAICHGAU E.V.

SLG KARLSBAD

SLG SCHWABEN-TEAM
SLG HEUBERG

SLG HEUBERG
SLGHARDTWALD E.V.
SLG KIRCHHEIM / T.

SLG LOFFELSTELZ MUHLACKER
SLG BRUCHSAL
SLGHARDTWALD E.V.
SLGHARDTWALD E.V.
SLG ZAVELSTEIN

SLG KIRCHHEIM / T.

SLG LOCHGAU

SLG RK TURMBERG

SLG HEUBERG

SLG HEUBERG

SLG HARDTWALD E.V.
SLG BUCHENBACHTAL E.V.
SLG BAD SACKINGEN

SLG SCHWABISCH HALL
SLG BRUCHSAL

SLG RK TURMBERG

SLG SEKTION SCHORNDORF E.V.
SLG SCHORNDORF

SLG KRAICHGAU E.V.

SLG KARLSBAD

SLG KARLSBAD

SLG BRUCHSAL

SLG LOFFELSTELZ MUHLACKER

Mannschaft

Mtgl. #
1 27030
1 4132
10748
1 7266
21388
1095
16061
12196
17312
4130
14707
2908
6034
13482
19095
14585
8623
9581
14519
13050
9916
6162
15851
6035
20841
12323
24627
21571
20574
7152
4664
21510
18970
3571
21280
3791
20387
20876
2 3269
1 25998
5142
4625
12676
3854
4623
7267
20845
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Ergebnis
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(c) WAMZ Soft Biiren Einzelwertung DP 2
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Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mtgl.# 10er Qer 8er Ter 6 er Ergebnis
48 EBERLE, PETER SLG BRUCHSAL 3 12105 1 4 8 1 1 123
49 KREICHGAUER, SLG HARDTWALD E.V. 1 20115 5 4 2 1 0 122
50 RENTSCHLER, THOMAS SLG PPC TEAM LEONBERG 15156 4 3 2 4 1 122
51 HOFFMANN, HARDY SLG KIRCHHEIM / T. 0 26648 2 6 2 2 3 122
52 BONMANN, WERNER SLG HARDTWALD E.V. 3 14699 2 6 2 2 3 122
53 KLEIBER, KLAUS Einzelmitglied 2 20559 2 7 4 0 1 121
54 CROONEN, MANFRED Einzelmitglied 27467 2 4 4 3 2 121
55 KRUGER, MICHAEL SLG BUCHENBACHTAL E.V. 1 6470 1 5 4 4 1 121
56 OTT, UWE SLG SCHORNDORF 13819 1 2 10 1 1 121
57 SzUCS, PETER Einzelmitglied 21389 3 5 0 4 2 120
58 WEISS, EGON Einzelmitglied 15824 3 3 4 3 0 119
59 CHRISTOFARO, SLG KIRCHHEIM / T. 28864 2 5 1 3 3 117
60 WIEHLE, MICHAEL Einzelmitglied 21390 2 4 3 4 1 117
61 BUHNER, MARGARETE SLGHEUBERG 25064 1 5 5 1 1 117
62 LEWANDOWSKI, SLG HEUBERG 2 24172 1 3 6 4 0 117
63 BAUMANN, ARNOLD SLG BRUCHSAL 2 3054 3 1 5 2 2 115
64 REICHERT, WILLI SLG KARLSBAD 2 2603 1 4 5 3 0 115
65 SCHWAB, ROY SLG KARLSBAD 3 16301 1 3 4 5 1 115
66 JUNGJOHANN, KAI Einzelmitglied 14430 2 2 3 6 1 114
67 PESCHEL, STANISLAV  SLGHARDTWALDE.V. 3 24599 1 1 7 3 3 114
68 ZEIFF, ANDREAS SLG KARLSBAD 4901 2 5 3 1 0 113
69 GOKE, WALTER SLG LOCHGAU 1 658 1 4 5 2 1 113
70 KECK, HANS PETER SLG KRAICHGAU E.V. 1 10878 1 5 2 2 3 112
71 BARTOSIK, DIETER SLG SCHWARZWALD 17203 1 2 4 5 2 112
72 STENGEL, HANSPETER SLGKARLSRUHE 2 10900 2 5 2 1 3 111
73 HILDINGER, RAINER SLG LOFFELSTELZ MUHLACKER 1 20843 1 4 4 2 1 111
74 SCHOLTKA, OLAF Einzelmitglied 13359 1 5 1 2 4 109
75 OHRLE, REINHARD SLG HEUBERG 2 11014 3 2 4 1 3 107
76 KELLER, UWE SLG LOWEN OTISHEIM 25063 1 5 1 2 3 107
77 OBERMANN, CHRISTINA SLG POLIZEI WAIBLINGEN 18475 1 4 1 2 5 107
78 WEGNER, ROBERT SLG POLIZEI WAIBLINGEN 14042 1 5 1 5 1 106
79 BOSKENS, ROLF SLG POLIZEI WAIBLINGEN 19850 O 4 2 3 3 106
80 ECK, HANS-PETER SLG RK TURMBERG 1 7372 3 1 2 3 3 105
81 SCHULTHEISZ, ROBERT SLGLOCHGAU 14633 2 1 4 3 2 105
82 STORRER, MONIKA SLG BUCHENBACHTAL E.V. 1 23184 2 1 4 1 1 103
83 MEIS, ROLF SLG LOFFELSTELZ MUHLACKER 0 20847 1 4 0 3 3 102
84 EISELE, JURGEN SLG LOCHGAU 24447 0 2 4 3 2 102
85 BASCHNAGEL, SLG ALEMANNISCHE WALDLER 19687 O 3 2 3 3 99
86 ENGEL, HANS-JOACHIM SLG POLIZEI WAIBLINGEN 21309 O 5 4 1 2 98
87 STEINER, GERD SLG POLIZEI WAIBLINGEN 15759 0 4 2 2 3 98
88 JAGER, WOLFGANG SLG ALEMANNISCHE WALDLER 21436 O 2 2 3 5 98
89 HUBER, ANDREAS Einzelmitglied 17584 1 4 3 1 1 97
90 CHMIELNICKI, ALFRED SLGLOCHGAU 1 6895 2 1 1 5 2 95
91 REINKE, RALPH SLG LOWEN OTISHEIM 16397 O 1 5 3 3 95
92 WOHLSCHLOGEL, SLG KARLSRUHE 1 10890 1 2 1 3 4 92
93 DOBLER, DEAN-MARC  SLG SCHWABISCH HALL 27818 2 1 2 2 3 90
94 HEPPE, ERWIN HANS SLG HEUBERG 0 21825 1 2 0 4 2 89



Einzel DP2
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Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mtgl.# 10er Qer 8er Ter 6 er Ergebnis
95 TRUNK, THOMAS SLG KRAICHGAU E.V. 2 10505 O 1 1 5 2 88
96 NIERHAUS, KURT SLG LOCHGAU 1109 O 0O 3 4 4 87
97 RAFF, KARL-HEINZ SLG LOFFELSTELZ MUHLACKER 26062 2 o 2 2 2 84
98 GMEHLICH, VOLKHARD SLG POLIZEI WAIBLINGEN 18081 O 3 2 4 0 84
99 SCHUNEMANN, KLAUS SLG SCHWARZWALD 1 12643 0 1 2 3 3 84
100 BOLL, DIETER SLG ALEMANNISCHE WALDLER 19822 3 1 0 2 0 81
101 MERCURIELLO, SLG RK TURMBERG 27571 1 1 2 1 4 79
102 ZINNERT, JURGEN SLG SCHWARZWALD 1 23235 0 2 4 0 2 79
103 HORATSCHEK, SLG KARLSRUHE 2 14369 1 2 2 0 1 74
104 BECKER, JURGEN SLG KRAICHGAU E.V. 2 24767 O 1 1 3 2 69
105 RAUPP, ALEXANDER SLG KARLSRUHE 1 20747 O 0 1 2 1 57
106 DRUGER, UDO SLG SCHWABISCH HALL 28089 O o 2 2 0 54
107 WOHLSCHLOGEL, SLG KARLSRUHE 2 23599 0 O 0 2 2 54
108 STEINBECK, FRANK SLG KRAICHGAU E.V. 2 20946 O 0O 0 ©O 0 6
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Platz SLG Mannschaft ADF 10er 9er 8er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis
1 SLGSYV.WEISSENAU 1 3 21 17 5 2 0 417

2 SLGBRUCHSAL 1 3 21 14 10 0 0 416

3 SLGKARLSBAD 1 3 15 18 9 2 1 404

4 SL.GHEUBERG 1 3 13 21 5 4 0 397

5 SLGKIRCHHEIM /T. 1 3 12 17 10 4 1 392

6 SLGHARDTWALD E.V. 2 3 9 17 15 3 1 390

7 SLGHARDTWALD E.V. 1 3 12 16 5 6 3 377

8 SLGKRAICHGAU E.V. 1 3 11 12 12 5 3 376

9 SLGLOFFELSTELZ MUHLACKER 1 3 5 14 17 2 4 363

10 SLGRK TURMBERG 1 3 9 11 10 5 5 355
11 SLGHEUBERG 2 3 5 12 14 8 3 350
12 SLGBUCHENBACHTAL E.V. 1 3 5 10 14 8 2 349
13 SLGLOCHGAU 1 3 10 7 9 8 4 334
14 SLG KARLSRUHE 1 3 3 12 4 6 5 282
15 SLGKARLSRUHE 2 3 3 7 4 3 6 239
16 SLGKRAICHGAU E.V. 2 3 0 2 2 8 4 163
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